
001 |RO 21 1184758M | |DB069E85 |06.05 07:49:37.7 |OK |01 |058 |
002 |RO 22 2013425F | |DB076458 |06.05 07:57:57.0 |OK |02 |008 |
003 |RO 22 2013402F | |DB076428 |06.05 07:57:58.6 |OK |02 |024 |
004 |RO 21 1184714M | |DB069E94 |06.05 07:57:59.5 |OK |01 |056 |
005 |RO 21 1184712M | |DB069E8E |06.05 07:59:27.9 |OK |01 |051 |
006 |RO 21 1184715F | |DB07641F |06.05 07:59:30.1 |OK |02 |027 |
007 |RO 21 1184739F | |DB07644A |06.05 07:59:30.6 |OK |02 |010 |
008 |RO 21 1184709M | |DB069EA5 |06.05 07:59:32.9 |OK |02 |037 |
009 |RO 21 1184741M | |DB069E7C |06.05 07:59:55.0 |OK |02 |034 |
010 |RO 21 1184726F | |DB076420 |06.05 08:02:01.2 |OK |01 |006 |
011 |RO 22 2013426M | |DB069EC2 |06.05 08:02:23.9 |OK |01 |043 |
012 |RO 21 1184730F | |DB076452 |06.05 08:04:12.4 |OK |01 |002 |
013 |RO 22 2013413M | |DB01EF26 |06.05 08:04:16.3 |OK |01 |040 |
014 |RO 21 1184701F | |DB076474 |06.05 08:04:51.4 |OK |02 |014 |
015 |RO 21 1184720M | |DB069EAF |06.05 08:05:07.3 |OK |01 |053 |
016 |RO 22 2013346M | |DB069EAE |06.05 08:05:28.8 |OK |02 |052 |
017 |RO 21 1184759F | |DB076471 |06.05 08:05:30.2 |OK |01 |012 |
018 |RO 21 1184772M | |DB069EA2 |06.05 08:06:25.3 |OK |02 |031 |
019 |RO 21 1184738M | |DB069EBD |06.05 08:06:25.8 |OK |02 |032 |
020 |RO 21 1184749F | |DB07643E |06.05 08:07:16.8 |OK |01 |025 |
021 |RO 21 1184718F | |DB076469 |06.05 08:07:24.2 |OK |01 |028 |
022 |RO 22 2013418F | |DB07644C |06.05 08:08:05.3 |OK |02 |023 |
023 |RO 21 1184721M | |DB069EC6 |06.05 08:09:06.2 |OK |02 |042 |
024 |RO 21 1184661M | |DB069EB7 |06.05 08:11:31.2 |OK |02 |033 |
025 |RO 21 1184793M | |DB069E83 |06.05 08:13:05.0 |OK |02 |038 |
026 |RO 21 1184767M | |DB069EA6 |06.05 08:13:05.6 |OK |01 |059 |
027 |RO 22 2013401M | |DB069E8F |06.05 08:13:17.8 |OK |02 |055 |
028 |RO 21 1184732F | |DB076444 |06.05 08:13:20.8 |OK |01 |004 |
029 |RO 22 1184782F | |DB076466 |06.05 08:15:21.4 |OK |01 |029 |
030 |RO 22 2013347M | |DB069EC1 |06.05 08:15:39.2 |OK |01 |047 |
031 |RO 21 1184713M | |DB069EB2 |06.05 08:17:31.5 |OK |01 |041 |
032 |RO 21 1184703F | |DB07643F |06.05 08:18:39.0 |OK |01 |016 |
033 |RO 21 1184795M | |DB069E9E |06.05 08:20:59.3 |OK |01 |049 |
034 |RO 22 2013422F | |DB076417 |06.05 08:21:13.6 |OK |01 |022 |
035 |RO 21 1184780F | |DB07641E |06.05 08:23:38.1 |OK |02 |020 |
036 |RO 22 1184748F | |DB076451 |06.05 08:24:40.7 |OK |01 |005 |
037 |RO 22 2013411F | |DB076429 |06.05 08:25:28.6 |OK |01 |017 |
038 |RO 21 1184788M | |DB069EAC |06.05 08:29:24.5 |OK |02 |036 |
039 |RO 22 2013430F | |DB076460 |06.05 08:38:30.6 |OK |02 |026 |
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040 |RO 22 2013414M | |DB069ECB |06.05 08:38:35.9 |OK |01 |045 |
041 |RO 21 1184724F | |DB076448 |06.05 08:38:55.8 |OK |01 |009 |
042 |RO 21 1184656M | |DB069EBE |06.05 08:39:54.1 |OK |01 |057 |
043 |RO 22 2013423M | |DB069EA1 |06.05 08:44:54.1 |OK |01 |044 |
044 |RO 21 1184746F | |DB076427 |06.05 08:48:11.7 |OK |01 |013 |
045 |RO 21 1184704F | |DB07644B |06.05 08:54:27.7 |OK |02 |015 |
046 |RO 22 2013406F | |DB07646C |06.05 09:04:38.1 |OK |01 |021 |
047 |RO 22 2013344M | |DB069E9C |06.05 09:17:33.9 |OK |01 |046 |
048 |RO 22 2013348F | |DB07643A |06.05 09:31:05.7 |OK |01 |003 |
049 |RO 22 2013421F | |DB076468 |06.05 09:37:36.5 |OK |02 |011 |
050 |RO 21 1184770F | |DB07645F |06.05 10:06:35.0 |OK |02 |018 |
051 |RO 21 1184785M | |DB069EA0 |06.05 10:18:08.3 |OK |02 |035 |
052 |RO 22 2013409M | |DB069EBF |06.05 10:38:08.2 |OK |01 |039 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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